
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
OFFICER PURCHASECreated By :

RFQ No.: M610120436 Date: 04.05.2021

Collective No.: 0000202288
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 15.05.2021
Our Reference: jcfp

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3079032 730799
90

PNEU FT,TEE,ALL THREE SES PUSH-IN, 6 10 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPM000038

2 3079011 730799
90

PNEU FIT,FLOW CONT,8X14 IN TF CTDR,8 10 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPM000038

3 3073091 842119
10

FILTER,FESTO,U -1/4,TYPE:2316 50 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPM000020

4 3301351 842139
90

"FRL SET,1/2'',AIR PRESSURE:10 BAR MAX" 1 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPG000003

5 3301319 841221
00

"AIR CYLINDER,A120400800,JANATICS OR
EQU

2 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPG000003

6 3017253 848190
90

SOLENOIDE VALVE 4 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPI000007

7 3204782 842390
20

LOADCELL 110 KG 1/2-20 UNF 4 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPI000021

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610120436
Date: 04.05.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3079032 PNEU FT,TEE,ALL THREE SES PUSH-IN, 6

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
-ITEM NAME: QS PUSH-IN T CONNECTOR,UNION TEE
-MAKE: FESTO-QST-6, janatics-WP2300606
-TUBE OD: 06 MM

Item Material Material Description
2 3079011 PNEU FIT,FLOW CONT,8X14 IN TF CTDR,8

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
FLOW CONTROL VALVE 8MM X 1/4 CONNECTION
MAKE:FESTO , JANATICS-GR5105108

Item Material Material Description
3 3073091 FILTER,FESTO,U -1/4,TYPE:2316

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
FILTER SIZE 1/4
MAKE: FESTO-SLINCER CONICAL HEXAGON , JANATICS-G 1/4 ASCO161

Item Material Material Description
4 3301351 "FRL SET,1/2'',AIR PRESSURE:10 BAR MAX"

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
janatics make size 1/2 model-146234-a regulation presser 0.5 to 10 bar, max.pr.10 bar lubricant l 1462 gauge 0 to 10 k.g

Item Material Material Description
5 3301319 "AIR CYLINDER,A120400800,JANATICS OR EQU

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
janatics make ,conection size 1/4
Model:A120400800

Item Material Material Description
6 3017253 SOLENOIDE VALVE

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
Type: SOLENOIDE VALVE
VIBRATOR SOLENOID VALVE JANATICS MAKE 2/2 NC

MODEL E12612W
MAX PR 10 BAR NW:2
24V DC

Item Material Material Description
7 3204782 LOADCELL 110 KG 1/2-20 UNF

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710
MODEL: 65023-110KG.3600, CAP - 110KG@3.002MV/V, 1/2-20UNF
MAKE: SENSORTRONICS, FOR BAGGING M/C

For Any Clarification In This Regads You May Contact: -
P.K Chaudhary 9662027387

Kindly Contact Mr. Prakash Chaudhary 96620 27387 [for Material Detail, OSP Job & Technical Discussion only]

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2


